
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Shot Put W60 (3)
Judge: 

Mihaela Loghin ROU Toruń, POL 23.03.15WORLD RECORD MASTERS (60) 13.70

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  27.03.23  14:30:00

End: 27.03.23  15:50:00

1 2222 Valda MORKUNIENE W60 12.69  SB   Lithuania

2 1060 Birgit PLIFKE W60 12.53     Germany

3 2217 Janina LAPIENIENE W60 12.12  SB   Lithuania

4 2884 Genowefa PATLA W60 11.24  SB   Poland

5 1689 Mary BARRETT W60  9.83  SB   Ireland

6 2652 Maria KĘDZIORA W60  9.38  SB   Poland

7 1245 Claire CAMERON W60  9.37  SB   Great Britain and Northern Ireland

8 2722 Zofia KUCHARSKA W60  9.00     Poland

9 3001 Małgorzata STANUCH-ROKICKA W60  8.70  SB   Poland

10 4158 Mary WILKINS W60  8.43  SB   United States of America

11 2220 Ina MIKULĖNIENĖ W60  8.13     Lithuania

12 421 Irena VAŇÁČOVÁ W60  7.97  SB   Czech Republic

13 1212 Hazel BARKER W60  7.71     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

14 3762 Kristina TROLLSÅS W60  7.49  SB   Sweden

15 4130 Carole STANFORD W60  7.25     United States of America

16 446 Anne-Marie MARTHEDAL W60  6.97  SB   Denmark

17 1587 Mei Ying Therry WONG W60  6.73     Hong Kong, China

18 306 NUÑEZ Soledad TAPIA W60  6.24     Chile

19 1687 Marzieh ZOGHI W60  6.11     Iran

20 1560 Yin Mei LAI W60  5.92     Hong Kong, China

21 1285 Wendy DUNSFORD W60  5.84     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

22 2107 Miki SHIMADA W60  5.44     Japan

4139 Kristin TERPENING W60 DNS     United States of America
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I II III IV V VI

11.97 11.88 11.65 12.52 12.69 12.24Valda MORKUNIENE

11.89 12.53 12.05 12.15 12.04 12.38Birgit PLIFKE

10.97 12.12 11.38 x 11.48 11.69Janina LAPIENIENE

11.24 10.44 11.13 10.56 10.46 xGenowefa PATLA

8.59 9.31 9.52 9.38 9.49 9.83Mary BARRETT

8.80 8.59 9.17 8.52 9.38 8.53Maria KĘDZIORA

8.80 x 9.18 8.96 x 9.37Claire CAMERON

8.51 8.92 8.57 8.87 9.00 8.65Zofia KUCHARSKA

8.62 8.70 8.42Małgorzata STANUCH-ROKICK

8.43 8.25 7.91Mary WILKINS

7.60 8.13 8.06Ina MIKULĖNIENĖ

7.97 7.82 7.63Irena VAŇÁČOVÁ

7.48 7.71 7.43Hazel BARKER

7.49 7.22 7.02Kristina TROLLSÅS

7.25 6.91 7.11Carole STANFORD

6.77 6.97 5.66Anne-Marie MARTHEDAL

6.66 6.73 6.17Mei Ying Therry WONG

6.24 5.96 6.03NUÑEZ Soledad TAPIA

5.47 6.11 5.92Marzieh ZOGHI

x 5.91 5.92Yin Mei LAI

5.16 4.52 5.84Wendy DUNSFORD

4.58 5.44 5.44Miki SHIMADA

Kristin TERPENING
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W60
1 Final Valda MORKUNIENE Lithuania 12.691  SB   

2 Final Birgit PLIFKE Germany 12.532     

3 Final Janina LAPIENIENE Lithuania 12.123  SB   

4 Final Genowefa PATLA Poland 11.244  SB   

5 Final Mary BARRETT Ireland  9.835  SB   

6 Final Maria KĘDZIORA Poland  9.386  SB   

7 Final Claire CAMERON Great Britain and Northern Ireland  9.377  SB   

8 Final Zofia KUCHARSKA Poland  9.008     

9 Final Małgorzata STANUCH-ROKICKA Poland  8.709  SB   

10 Final Mary WILKINS United States of America  8.4310  SB   

11 Final Ina MIKULĖNIENĖ Lithuania  8.1311     

12 Final Irena VAŇÁČOVÁ Czech Republic  7.9712  SB   

13 Final Hazel BARKER Great Britain and Northern Ireland  7.7113     

14 Final Kristina TROLLSÅS Sweden  7.4914  SB   

15 Final Carole STANFORD United States of America  7.2515     

16 Final Anne-Marie MARTHEDAL Denmark  6.9716  SB   

17 Final Mei Ying Therry WONG Hong Kong, China  6.7317     

18 Final NUÑEZ Soledad TAPIA Chile  6.2418     

19 Final Marzieh ZOGHI Iran  6.1119     

20 Final Yin Mei LAI Hong Kong, China  5.9220     

21 Final Wendy DUNSFORD Great Britain and Northern Ireland  5.8421     

22 Final Miki SHIMADA Japan  5.4422     

Final Kristin TERPENING United States of America DNSDNS     
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